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201601080000
07530

01/08/2016
09:11:15

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130806000
319620

201601080000
07540

01/08/2016
09:23:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130816000
334770

201601080000
07790

01/08/2016
10:37:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140924000
300050

201601080000
08270

01/08/2016
11:52:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130923000
381650

201601080000
08300

01/08/2016
11:53:45

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140403000
096650

201601080000
08370

01/08/2016
12:06:39

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130828000
351340

201601080000
08320

01/08/2016
11:59:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201601080000
08310

01/08/2016
11:58:42

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20120118000
021560

201601110000
09320

01/11/2016
08:06:53

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140423000
119710

201602240000
56390

02/24/2016
09:34:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20081117000
441720

201602240000
56410

02/24/2016
09:49:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20080303000
086210

201602240000
57260

02/24/2016
03:40:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040206000
064150

201603080000
73840

03/08/2016
02:59:12

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

APPLEYARD
DANNON J

8 114 Instr
#:20090624000
242690

Lot#:29 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
AL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II

201603280000
98370

03/28/2016
11:21:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20090121000
018790



201604120001
20500

04/12/2016
03:46:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STOCK JOHN
A

20 66 Instr
#:20040219000
086440

Lot#:21
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201606060001
94800

06/06/2016
02:34:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130822000
343580

201607050002
32260

07/05/2016
01:44:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NOBLE
ANDREW S

Instr
#:20091130000
439390

201609260003
52270

09/26/2016
02:47:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110201000
035690

201610170003
80470

10/17/2016
12:12:27

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL
BRAD E

Instr
#:20090522000
195170

Other:SEE
INST

201610170003
80500

10/17/2016
12:15:13

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141002000
309480

201612060004
44180

12/06/2016
08:08:26

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HARRIS
DENNIS

29 148 Instr
#:20051212000
639820

Lot#:70
Book:29
Pg:148
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 5

201612010004
39560

12/01/2016
02:46:03

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Legacy #:1999-
7589 Instr
#:19990223000
075891

Other:SEE
INST

201612120004
51840

12/12/2016
10:12:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20071004000
463840

201612190004
62930

12/19/2016
02:13:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCALLAN
RICHARD S

Instr
#:20140403000
096650

201612200004
63490

12/20/2016
08:28:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080929000
384690

201612200004
64930

12/20/2016
03:15:46

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20060105000
008810

201612160004
59320

12/16/2016
11:48:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20060208000
064610

201612190004
62590

12/19/2016
01:22:02

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071004000
463980



201603170000
85890

03/17/2016
11:16:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FINDLING EVA
D

Legacy #:2002-
6451 Instr
#:20020207000
064511

Other:SEE
INST

201605020001
44000

05/02/2016
10:46:01

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CAUSEY
JESSE

Instr
#:20090415000
138140


