Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601080000 07530	01/08/2016 09:11:15	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130806000 319620	2 ccompaign
201601080000 07540	01/08/2016 09:23:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130816000 334770	
201601080000 07790	01/08/2016 10:37:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20140924000 300050	
201601080000 08270	01/08/2016 11:52:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130923000 381650	
201601080000 08300	01/08/2016 11:53:45	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20140403000 096650	
201601080000 08370	01/08/2016 12:06:39	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130828000 351340	
201601080000 08320	01/08/2016 11:59:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK						Other:SEE INST
201601080000 08310	01/08/2016 11:58:42	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20120118000 021560	
201601110000 09320	01/11/2016 08:06:53	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20140423000 119710	
201602240000 56390	02/24/2016 09:34:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20081117000 441720	
201602240000 56410	02/24/2016 09:49:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20080303000 086210	
201602240000 57260	02/24/2016 03:40:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20040206000 064150	
01603080000 3840	03/08/2016 02:59:12	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	APPLEYARD DANNON J			8	114	Instr #:20090624000 242690	Lot#:29 Book Pg:114 Sub:CHAPAF AL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II
201603280000 98370	03/28/2016 11:21:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					Instr #:20090121000 018790	

201604120001 20500	04/12/2016 03:46:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STOCK JOHN A		20	66	Instr #:20040219000 086440	Lot#:21 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201606060001 94800	06/06/2016 02:34:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20130822000 343580	
201607050002 32260	07/05/2016 01:44:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NOBLE ANDREW S				Instr #:20091130000 439390	
201609260003 52270	09/26/2016 02:47:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20110201000 035690	
201610170003 80470	10/17/2016 12:12:27	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL BRAD E				Instr #:20090522000 195170	Other:SEE INST
201610170003 80500	10/17/2016 12:15:13	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20141002000 309480	
201612060004 44180	12/06/2016 08:08:26	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HARRIS DENNIS		29	148	Instr #:20051212000 639820	Lot#:70 Book:29 Pg:148 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 5
201612010004 39560	12/01/2016 02:46:03	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Legacy #:1999- 7589 Instr #:19990223000 075891	Other:SEE INST
201612120004 51840	12/12/2016 10:12:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20071004000 463840	
201612190004 62930	12/19/2016 02:13:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCALLAN RICHARD S				Instr #:20140403000 096650	
201612200004 63490	12/20/2016 08:28:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20080929000 384690	
201612200004 64930	12/20/2016 03:15:46	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20060105000 008810	
201612160004 59320	12/16/2016 11:48:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20060208000 064610	
201612190004 62590	12/19/2016 01:22:02	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20071004000 463980	

201603170000 85890	11:16:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FINDLING EVA D			Legacy #:2002- 6451 Instr #:20020207000 064511	Other:SEE INST
	10:46:01	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAUSEY JESSE			Instr #:20090415000 138140	